Date

8/15/2020

Name of Skipper
Ken Hopson

Bill Hanson
Zbigniew Pawlik
Joe Stoodley
Arron Hoosten
Steve Bezek
John Schellenback
Jim Quiniff
Wayne Rathbun
Michael Wolf
Lahel Garami

8/15/2020

Name of Skipper
Ken Hopson

Bill Hanson
Zbigniew Pawlik
Joe Stoodley
Arron Hoosten
Steve Bezek
John Schellenback
Jim Quiniff
Wayne Rathbun
Michael Wolf
Lahel Garami

Race
Number

1

Class
470

470

470

470
Laser
Laser
Laser
Rebel
Rebel
RS Areo
Day Sailor

2

Class
470

470

470

470
Laser
Laser
Laser
Rebel
Rebel
RS Areo
Day Sailor

Beaufort
Wind
speed

1

Single
Handed

Sail # Penalty
1747
1740
1607
1647
3574
95164
18
4179
4198
2263
7
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Single
Handed

Sail # Penalty
1747
1740
1607
1647
3574
95164
18
4179
4198
2263
7
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DPYC Commadores Cup

Raw time
27.00
25.28
28.37
29.46
29.54
38.57

25.31
26.21
29.48

Raw time
43.18
34.24
44.24
49.05
44.42
52.38
48.32
45.21
47.50
43.45
50.30

Converted time Handicap

27.00
2547
28.62
20.77
29.90
38.95

2552
26.35
29.80

0.914
0.894
0.914
0.914
0.937
0.937
0.923
0.962
0.962
0.903
0.993

Converted time Handicap

43.30
34.40
44.40
49.08
44.70
52.63
48.53
45.35
47.83
43.75
50.50

0.914
0.894
0.914
0.914
0.937
0.937
0.923
0.962
0.962
0.903
0.993

290.540
28.490
31.313
32.571
31.910
41.569

26.528
27.391
33.001

Corrected Time

47.374
38.479
48.578
53.698
47.705
56.169
52.579
47.141
49.719
48.450
50.856

Corrected Time Place
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8/15/2020

Ken Hopson

Bill Hanson
Zbigniew Pawlik
Joe Stoodley
Arron Hoosten
Steve Bezek
John Schellenback
Jim Quiniff
Wayne Rathbun
Michael Wolf
Lahel Garami

Bill Hanson
Zbigniew Pawlik
Ken Hopson
Joe Stoodley

Jim Quiniff

Arron Hoosten
Wayne Rathbun
Michael Wolf

John Schellenback
Lahel Garami
Steve Bezek

3

470

470

470

470
Laser
Laser
Laser
Rebel
Rebel
RS Areo
Day Sailor

470
470
470
470

Rebel
Laser
Rebel

RS Areo
Laser
Day Sailor
Laser

1747
1740
1607
1647
3574
95164
18
4179
4198
2263

1740
1607
1747
1647

4179
3574
4198
2263

18

95164

DPYC Commadores Cup

27.09
24 .47
27.10
28.56
24.24
34.47
26.57
27.51
26.42
25.44
36.11
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Place Total

A ON -

NOoO g WN -

18
19
25

11
12
17
26
27
30

27.15 0.914 29.705  raf(11)
24.78 0.894 27.718 2
27.17 0.914 29.726 7
28.93 0.914 31.652 8
24.40 0.937 26.041 1
34.78 0.937 37.118 10
26.95 0.923 29.198 6
27.85 0.962 28.950 5
26.70 0.962 27.755 3
25.73 0.903 28.494 4
36.18 0.993 36.435 9
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

3 1 2

5 6 7

4 3 raf(11)

7 10 8

1 2 5

6 4 1

2 7 3

8 5 4

dnc(11) 9 6
DNF(10) 8 9
9 11 10

CommaodresCup_20200815_1_calc.xlsx



